
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

9999 GRAFTANGO Catherine Davies 6.06.5 7.2 5.8 6.42 16.6 0

60004523 7000120

559 EAGLE ELMS FIDERPRANZ Shanon Mckimmie 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000.0 0

60004092 3098850

19/09/2015 2:21:26 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1238 AURUM RIVIERE D OR Kim Jacobson 66.4290.000 0.000 58.143 62.286% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30043977 3009866

% % % % %

3192 STRZELECKI CRUSADE Amber Evans 59.5710.000 0.000 55.286 57.429% 20.000
2( ) 2( )30040336 3098424

% % % % %

4089 BRILLIANT Elizabeth Rogers 59.0000.000 0.000 51.857 55.429% 30.000
3( ) 5( )20089138 3101378

% % % % %

230 HOLLINGROVE ADONIS Deborah Williams 57.0000.000 0.000 52.571 54.786% 40.000
4( ) 4( )30037789 3004481

% % % % %

350 HIT SINGER Judy Peel 56.1430.000 0.000 52.714 54.429% 50.000
5( ) 3( )

1

30045309 7000372

% % % % %

1170 SUMMERZAR RHOMBUS Lisa Thomas 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30043882 3103946

% % % % %

914 DANSON DESTINY Sian Hendry 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

50018325 3100432

% % % % %

19/09/2015 11:58:31 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Deborah Hamid



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

350 HIT SINGER Judy Peel 61.0530.000 63.947 0.000 62.500% 10.000
1( )1( )30045309 7000372

% % % % %

1238 AURUM RIVIERE D OR Kim Jacobson 61.0530.000 57.763 0.000 59.408% 20.000
1( )4( )

2

30043977 3009866

% % % % %

230 HOLLINGROVE ADONIS Deborah Williams 57.7630.000 60.658 0.000 59.211% 30.000
3( )3( )30037789 3004481

% % % % %

3192 STRZELECKI CRUSADE Amber Evans 56.3160.000 61.053 0.000 58.685% 40.000
4( )2( )30040336 3098424

% % % % %

1170 SUMMERZAR RHOMBUS Lisa Thomas 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043882 3103946

% % % % %

19/09/2015 12:45:52 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Christine SieversJudge E: - Judge H Jennifer Holmes Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official Restricted Competition

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

1238 AURUM RIVIERE D OR Kim Jacobson 62.286 30 59.408 29 59 1
350 HIT SINGER Judy Peel 54.429 26 62.500 30 56 2

3192 STRZELECKI CRUSADE Amber Evans 57.429 29 58.685 27 56 3
230 HOLLINGROVE ADONIS Deborah Williams 54.786 27 59.211 28 55 4

4089 BRILLIANT Elizabeth Rogers 55.429 28 28
1170 SUMMERZAR RHOMBUS Lisa Thomas 0.000 0.000 0
914 DANSON DESTINY Sian Hendry 0.000 0

0
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0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 61.7920.000 0.000 71.389 66.591% 10.000
2( ) 1( )20091311 3200654

% % % % %

3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd 60.2780.000 0.000 63.333 61.806% 20.000
4( ) 2( )30500932 3102895

% % % % %

1156 SHEPHERDS HILL MOSES Jason Dins 58.1940.000 0.000 58.889 58.542% 30.000
5( ) 3( )30043871 3105077

% % % % %

3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 62.0830.000 0.000 54.444 58.264% 40.000
1( ) 5( )30500899 3103470

% % % % %

3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller 60.5560.000 0.000 55.556 58.056% 50.000
3( ) 4( )30500427 3106012

% % % % %

839 DREAM MAGIC Karolina Kuzmich 51.2500.000 0.000 51.806 51.528% 60.000
6( ) 6( )30044505 3099303

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

50018392 3021165

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045323 30045323

% % % % %

3692 ISLE OF OTWAY Fiona Hawkes 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500846 3030385

% % % % %

19/09/2015 12:36:49 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Maria MillikanJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Gillian Elwes



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 66.8750.000 0.000 68.250 67.563% 10.000
1( ) 1( )20091311 3200654

% % % % %

3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd 60.0000.000 0.000 61.250 60.625% 20.000
2( ) 2( )30500932 3102895

% % % % %

1156 SHEPHERDS HILL MOSES Jason Dins 59.5000.000 0.000 58.500 59.000% 30.000
3( ) 3( )30043871 3105077

% % % % %

839 DREAM MAGIC Karolina Kuzmich 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30044505 3099303

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

50018392 3021165

% % % % %

19/09/2015 1:23:29 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Christine SieversJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Jennifer Holmes



Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official Restricted Competition

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 66.591 30 67.563 30 60 1
3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd 61.806 29 60.625 29 58 2
1156 SHEPHERDS HILL MOSES Jason Dins 58.542 28 59.000 28 56 3
3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 58.264 27 27
3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller 58.056 26 26
839 DREAM MAGIC Karolina Kuzmich 51.528 25 0.000 25

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 0.000 0.000 0
3692 ISLE OF OTWAY Fiona Hawkes 0.000 0
1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 0.000 0

0
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Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

112 CLIFTON COURT LAURENZ Susan Nevett 61.9440.000 0.000 63.611 62.778% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30038861 3005232

% % % % %

19/09/2015 10:38:39 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Deborah Hamid



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3987 LEANDRO (GER) Karyn (Kaz) Morphett 61.7110.000 0.000 57.763 59.737% 10.000
1( ) 1( )40016305 3086941

% % % % %

156 AVIGNON IV Sylvia Mclachlan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043602 5000315

% % % % %

19/09/2015 10:38:18 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Deborah Hamid



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

112 CLIFTON COURT LAURENZ Susan Nevett 62.3680.000 0.000 60.132 61.250% 10.000
1( ) 2( )30038861 3005232

% % % % %

2093 AEA LORENZO Matthew Archibald 56.8420.000 0.000 62.632 59.737% 20.000
2( ) 1( )30043399 3098429

% % % % %

19/09/2015 1:04:23 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Deborah Hamid



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3987 LEANDRO (GER) Karyn (Kaz) Morphett 53.9470.000 0.000 54.211 54.079% 10.000
1( ) 1( )

1

40016305 3086941

% % % % %

4089 BRILLIANT Elizabeth Rogers 53.5530.000 0.000 48.816 51.185% 20.000
2( ) 2( )20089138 3101378

% % % % %

19/09/2015 1:36:49 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Deborah Hamid



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2810 SEVENOAKS FRIAR TUCK Antony Bartlett 67.1790.000 0.000 62.692 64.936% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30046720 3030741

% % % % %

3763 LUCY LIU VDS Matthew Archibald 63.5900.000 0.000 62.564 63.077% 20.000
2( ) 2( )30501093 3098429

% % % % %

3737 BRAGGO S Jason James 59.4870.000 0.000 60.641 60.064% 30.000
4( ) 3( )30501008 3047733

% % % % %

914 DANSON DESTINY Sian Hendry 58.9740.000 0.000 56.538 57.756% 40.000
5( ) 4( )

1

50018325 3100432

% % % % %

176 PINA COLADA Kylie Calderwood 59.7440.000 0.000 52.436 56.090% 50.000
3( ) 5( )

1

30042820 3098418

% % % % %

4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson 54.6150.000 0.000 51.410 53.013% 60.000
6( ) 6( )

2

20091348 2013589

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

50018392 3021165

% % % % %

2743 JAYBEE ALKABAN David Joyce 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046585 3017087

% % % % %

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX Jane Foster 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047447 3095162

% % % % %

19/09/2015 10:49:15 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Maria MillikanJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Gillian Elwes



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3763 LUCY LIU VDS Matthew Archibald 65.0000.000 67.703 0.000 66.352% 10.000
2( )1( )30501093 3098429

% % % % %

3737 BRAGGO S Jason James 62.4320.000 67.027 0.000 64.730% 20.000
3( )2( )30501008 3047733

% % % % %

2810 SEVENOAKS FRIAR TUCK Antony Bartlett 65.9460.000 61.351 0.000 63.649% 30.000
1( )3( )30046720 3030741

% % % % %

176 PINA COLADA Kylie Calderwood 57.4320.000 59.054 0.000 58.243% 40.000
5( )4( )30042820 3098418

% % % % %

4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson 57.8380.000 56.081 0.000 56.960% 50.000
4( )5( )20091348 2013589

% % % % %

914 DANSON DESTINY Sian Hendry 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

50018325 3100432

% % % % %

2743 JAYBEE ALKABAN David Joyce 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046585 3017087

% % % % %

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX Jane Foster 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047447 3095162

% % % % %

19/09/2015 11:18:25 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Christine SieversJudge E: - Judge H Jennifer Holmes Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official Restricted Competition

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3763 LUCY LIU VDS Matthew Archibald 63.077 29 66.352 30 59 1
2810 SEVENOAKS FRIAR TUCK Antony Bartlett 64.936 30 63.649 28 58 2
3737 BRAGGO S Jason James 60.064 28 64.730 29 57 3
176 PINA COLADA Kylie Calderwood 56.090 26 58.243 27 53 4

4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson 53.013 25 56.960 26 51 5
914 DANSON DESTINY Sian Hendry 57.756 27 0.000 27

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX Jane Foster 0.000 0.000 0
2743 JAYBEE ALKABAN David Joyce 0.000 0.000 0
1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 69.2860.000 0.000 0.000 69.858% 170.429
1( )1( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson 66.7140.000 0.000 0.000 67.422% 268.129
2( )2( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.715% 364.429
7( )3( )30500899 3103470

% % % % %

3051 RIDGEMONT SASSE Karen Sandow 62.4290.000 0.000 0.000 64.572% 466.714
4( )6( )30500127 3013952

% % % % %

1823 ALLURE PARK DIOR Matthew Archibald 61.7140.000 0.000 0.000 64.500% 567.286
3( )7( )

1

60004269 3098429

% % % % %

3564 CJP BERRY KISS Rachel Fraser 64.7140.000 0.000 0.000 63.500% 662.286
10( )4( )30500567 3101236

% % % % %

3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller 61.7140.000 0.000 0.000 63.429% 765.143
6( )7( )30500427 3106012

% % % % %

4039 T-SIL PARK ROSITA Rebecca Rundle 61.2860.000 0.000 0.000 63.429% 765.571
5( )9( )30043653 3096639

% % % % %

1556 JOHANS POEM Ella Groenewegen 63.2860.000 0.000 0.000 63.143% 963.000
9( )5( )30044842 3103344

% % % % %

395 CAPOTE Ben Paterson 59.2860.000 0.000 0.000 61.286% 1063.286
8( )10( )60004353 1011305

% % % % %

1736 JUST DE MANZANA Simon Tainsh 57.5710.000 0.000 0.000 59.357% 1161.143
11( )12( )30045077 3100679

% % % % %

19/09/2015 11:38:53 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Glen GaultJudge C: Jill SubanJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

3937 WILHELM VEH Shannon Stone 59.0000.000 0.000 0.000 58.072% 1257.143
12( )11( )30501521 3105818

% % % % %

3947 VENGEANCE Simon Tainsh 55.1430.000 0.000 0.000 54.215% 1353.286
13( )13( )

1

20090922 3100679

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045323 30045323

% % % % %

2562 HEATHERTON PARK DANZERMEYER Bianca Joyce 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60001244 3104120

% % % % %

2979 SAN LAWRENCE Jenna Cashmore 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500138 3103135

% % % % %

3692 ISLE OF OTWAY Fiona Hawkes 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500846 3030385

% % % % %

19/09/2015 11:38:54 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Glen GaultJudge C: Jill SubanJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson 63.10368.707 0.000 0.000 65.905% 10.000
6( )1( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller 64.65566.724 0.000 0.000 65.690% 20.000
1( )3( )30500427 3106012

% % % % %

1823 ALLURE PARK DIOR Matthew Archibald 63.79367.414 0.000 0.000 65.604% 30.000
3( )2( )

1

60004269 3098429

% % % % %

1556 JOHANS POEM Ella Groenewegen 64.65566.379 0.000 0.000 65.517% 40.000
1( )4( )30044842 3103344

% % % % %

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 63.62164.483 0.000 0.000 64.052% 50.000
5( )7( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

3051 RIDGEMONT SASSE Karen Sandow 63.79363.966 0.000 0.000 63.880% 60.000
3( )8( )30500127 3013952

% % % % %

4039 T-SIL PARK ROSITA Rebecca Rundle 61.20766.207 0.000 0.000 63.707% 70.000
8( )5( )30043653 3096639

% % % % %

3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 61.72465.517 0.000 0.000 63.621% 80.000
7( )6( )30500899 3103470

% % % % %

3564 CJP BERRY KISS Rachel Fraser 57.06963.448 0.000 0.000 60.259% 90.000
11( )9( )30500567 3101236

% % % % %

1736 JUST DE MANZANA Simon Tainsh 57.93158.621 0.000 0.000 58.276% 100.000
9( )10( )30045077 3100679

% % % % %

3947 VENGEANCE Simon Tainsh 57.93155.000 0.000 0.000 56.466% 110.000
9( )12( )20090922 3100679

% % % % %

19/09/2015 4:13:12 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Annalise LarinJudge E: Belinda Dawkins Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

395 CAPOTE Ben Paterson 55.86255.345 0.000 0.000 55.604% 120.000
12( )11( )60004353 1011305

% % % % %

3937 WILHELM VEH Shannon Stone 49.48349.828 0.000 0.000 49.656% 130.000
13( )13( )30501521 3105818

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045323 30045323

% % % % %

2562 HEATHERTON PARK DANZERMEYER Bianca Joyce 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60001244 3104120

% % % % %

3692 ISLE OF OTWAY Fiona Hawkes 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500846 3030385

% % % % %

19/09/2015 4:13:13 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Annalise LarinJudge E: Belinda Dawkins Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official Restricted Competition

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson 67.422 29 65.905 30 59 1
4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 69.858 30 64.052 26 56 2
1823 ALLURE PARK DIOR Matthew Archibald 64.500 26 65.604 28 54 3
3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller 63.429 24 65.690 29 53 4
3051 RIDGEMONT SASSE Karen Sandow 64.572 27 63.880 25 52 5
3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 64.715 28 63.621 23 51 6
1556 JOHANS POEM Ella Groenewegen 63.143 22 65.517 27 49 7
4039 T-SIL PARK ROSITA Rebecca Rundle 63.429 24 63.707 24 48 8
3564 CJP BERRY KISS Rachel Fraser 63.500 25 60.259 22 47 9
1736 JUST DE MANZANA Simon Tainsh 59.357 20 58.276 21 41 10
395 CAPOTE Ben Paterson 61.286 21 55.604 19 40 11

3947 VENGEANCE Simon Tainsh 54.215 18 56.466 20 38 12
3937 WILHELM VEH Shannon Stone 58.072 19 49.656 18 37 13
1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 0.000 0.000 0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0
2562 HEATHERTON PARK DANZERMEYER Bianca Joyce 0.000 0.000 0
3692 ISLE OF OTWAY Fiona Hawkes 0.000 0.000 0
2979 SAN LAWRENCE Jenna Cashmore 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Restricted Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

203 FERNLOCH ALLEMANDE Madeleine O"Callahan 62.4290.000 0.000 0.000 64.500% 166.571
1( )1( )

% % % % %

202 WYNNSTAY Ruth Taylor 59.7140.000 0.000 0.000 61.214% 262.714
2( )2( )30038964 3105272

% % % % %

204 HIGHLANDER Lauren Jones 59.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.072% 361.143
3( )3( )

% % % % %

205 KIA ORA DUAL EFFORT Jessica Tainsh 58.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.572% 461.143
3( )4( )

% % % % %

19/09/2015 12:32:52 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Glen GaultJudge C: Jill SubanJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Restricted Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

204 HIGHLANDER Lauren Jones 57.58667.069 0.000 0.000 62.328% 10.000
3( )1( )

% % % % %

203 FERNLOCH ALLEMANDE Madeleine O"Callahan 60.34562.069 0.000 0.000 61.207% 20.000
2( )2( )

1% % % % %

205 KIA ORA DUAL EFFORT Jessica Tainsh 61.03459.655 0.000 0.000 60.345% 30.000
1( )4( )

% % % % %

202 WYNNSTAY Ruth Taylor 57.06961.724 0.000 0.000 59.397% 40.000
4( )3( )30038964 3105272

% % % % %

19/09/2015 12:46:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Annalise LarinJudge E: Belinda Dawkins Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

847 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE Georgia Welch 58.7180.000 0.000 53.333 56.026% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30044524 3105062

% % % % %

19/09/2015 11:04:48 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Maria MillikanJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Gillian Elwes



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

847 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE Georgia Welch 62.0270.000 53.784 0.000 57.906% 10.000
1( )1( )30044524 3105062

% % % % %

19/09/2015 11:18:45 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Christine SieversJudge E: - Judge H Jennifer Holmes Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3595 CARWYN MILANI Bryony Giusti 65.2860.000 0.000 0.000 67.215% 169.143
1( )1( )30500370 3096711

% % % % %

396 RIVINGTON WINDROW Rebecca Kent 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.929% 268.857
2( )2( )

1

30046240 3096551

% % % % %

19/09/2015 11:53:58 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Glen GaultJudge C: Jill SubanJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3595 CARWYN MILANI Bryony Giusti 61.89769.828 0.000 0.000 65.863% 10.000
1( )1( )30500370 3096711

% % % % %

19/09/2015 12:07:25 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Annalise LarinJudge E: Belinda Dawkins Judge H - Judge M:Belinda Dawkins



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1663 KARLANA YOUR WELCOME Michelle Bryant 69.0380.000 0.000 0.000 69.038% 10.000
1( )30044903 3016188

% % % % %

396 RIVINGTON WINDROW Rebecca Kent 68.8460.000 0.000 0.000 68.846% 20.000
2( )30046240 3096551

% % % % %

343 DELHI Tess Richardson 67.6920.000 0.000 0.000 67.692% 30.000
3( )30501822 3104980

% % % % %

819 COBIGAN GISELLE Lucy Ford 64.2310.000 0.000 0.000 64.231% 40.000
4( )40013840 1010491

% % % % %

19/09/2015 1:58:56 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Gillian ElwesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

396 RIVINGTON WINDROW Rebecca Kent 65.65271.739 0.000 0.000 68.696% 10.000
1( )1( )30046240 3096551

% % % % %

343 DELHI Tess Richardson 62.17467.609 0.000 0.000 64.892% 20.000
3( )2( )30501822 3104980

% % % % %

819 COBIGAN GISELLE Lucy Ford 63.26165.435 0.000 0.000 64.348% 30.000
2( )3( )40013840 1010491

% % % % %

1663 KARLANA YOUR WELCOME Michelle Bryant 59.78364.783 0.000 0.000 62.283% 40.000
4( )4( )30044903 3016188

% % % % %

19/09/2015 2:36:29 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Sue Nevett Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 70.7690.000 0.000 0.000 70.769% 10.000
1( )30502264 3105077

% % % % %

1503 GRAFTANGO Catherine Davies 70.5770.000 0.000 0.000 70.577% 20.000
2( )60004523 7000120

% % % % %

4016 ELKE H Rebecca Campbell 65.9620.000 0.000 0.000 65.962% 30.000
3( )30501713 3201816

% % % % %

4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANZE Fiona Anderson 65.1920.000 0.000 0.000 65.192% 40.000
4( )30502048 3100086

% % % % %

4116 ADAGIO ROYAL DECREE Rosalie Evans 64.8080.000 0.000 0.000 64.808% 50.000
5( )30501895 31006708

% % % % %

3113 JALYN ROYRUMBA Rebecca Rundle 61.7310.000 0.000 0.000 61.731% 60.000
6( )30047158 3096639

% % % % %

1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd 61.5380.000 0.000 0.000 61.538% 70.000
7( )30502120 3095628

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 80.000
8( )30500700 3104647

% % % % %

4074 RHIKARDO J Lisa Thomas 60.1920.000 0.000 0.000 60.192% 90.000
9( )30501833 3103946

% % % % %

577 VEETEC Ruth Taylor 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 100.000
10( )30501263 3105272

% % % % %

349 DISCO GOSSIP Corinne Doodt 59.8080.000 0.000 0.000 59.808% 110.000
11( )60004280 30940509

% % % % %

19/09/2015 3:48:58 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Gillian ElwesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

633 AMBERDOWNS ANZAC Alice Taylor 59.8080.000 0.000 0.000 59.808% 110.000
11( )60004677 3106204

% % % % %

271 METALLIC MISS Nioka Wozny 57.6920.000 0.000 0.000 57.692% 130.000
13( )20094295 3202235

% % % % %

2711 DEVERON MAGGNETIC Teresa Grove 57.3080.000 0.000 0.000 57.308% 140.000
14( )60004041 3107190

% % % % %

4261 RENOIR Z Kate Tasker 55.7690.000 0.000 0.000 55.769% 150.000
15( )30500303 3098804

% % % % %

2975 IRISH OLIVER Erin Field 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500142 3200239

% % % % %

19/09/2015 3:48:58 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: -Judge C: Gillian ElwesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 73.04368.696 0.000 0.000 70.870% 10.000
1( )1( )30502264 3105077

% % % % %

4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANZE Fiona Anderson 68.04364.783 0.000 0.000 66.413% 20.000
2( )5( )30502048 3100086

% % % % %

577 VEETEC Ruth Taylor 60.87067.174 0.000 0.000 64.022% 30.000
8( )2( )30501263 3105272

% % % % %

633 AMBERDOWNS ANZAC Alice Taylor 62.17465.652 0.000 0.000 63.913% 40.000
4( )4( )60004677 3106204

% % % % %

4074 RHIKARDO J Lisa Thomas 63.04363.913 0.000 0.000 63.478% 50.000
3( )8( )30501833 3103946

% % % % %

1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd 62.17464.565 0.000 0.000 63.370% 60.000
4( )6( )30502120 3095628

% % % % %

349 DISCO GOSSIP Corinne Doodt 60.00065.870 0.000 0.000 62.935% 70.000
11( )3( )60004280 30940509

% % % % %

4016 ELKE H Rebecca Campbell 61.30464.348 0.000 0.000 62.826% 80.000
6( )7( )30501713 3201816

% % % % %

4261 RENOIR Z Kate Tasker 61.30463.261 0.000 0.000 62.283% 90.000
6( )9( )30500303 3098804

% % % % %

395 CAPOTE Ben Paterson 60.65262.391 0.000 0.000 61.522% 100.000
9( )10( )60004353 1011305

% % % % %

271 METALLIC MISS Nioka Wozny 60.21761.522 0.000 0.000 60.870% 110.000
10( )11( )20094295 3202235

% % % % %

19/09/2015 4:08:07 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Sue Nevett Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

2711 DEVERON MAGGNETIC Teresa Grove 59.78359.565 0.000 0.000 59.674% 120.000
12( )13( )60004041 3107190

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills 57.82660.652 0.000 0.000 59.239% 130.000
13( )12( )

1

30500700 3104647

% % % % %

4116 ADAGIO ROYAL DECREE Rosalie Evans 54.13056.957 0.000 0.000 55.544% 140.000
14( )14( )30501895 31006708

% % % % %

2975 IRISH OLIVER Erin Field 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500142 3200239

% % % % %

3113 JALYN ROYRUMBA Rebecca Rundle 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047158 3096639

% % % % %

19/09/2015 4:08:08 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official Restricted Competition

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 70.769 30 70.870 30 60 1
4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANZE Fiona Anderson 65.192 27 66.413 29 56 2
4016 ELKE H Rebecca Campbell 65.962 28 62.826 23 51 3
577 VEETEC Ruth Taylor 60.000 21 64.022 28 49 4

1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd 61.538 24 63.370 25 49 4
4074 RHIKARDO J Lisa Thomas 60.192 22 63.478 26 48 6
633 AMBERDOWNS ANZAC Alice Taylor 59.808 20 63.913 27 47 7
349 DISCO GOSSIP Corinne Doodt 59.808 20 62.935 24 44 8

4116 ADAGIO ROYAL DECREE Rosalie Evans 64.808 26 55.544 17 43 9
3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills 61.154 23 59.239 18 41 10
4261 RENOIR Z Kate Tasker 55.769 16 62.283 22 38 11
2711 DEVERON MAGGNETIC Teresa Grove 57.308 17 61.522 21 38 11
271 METALLIC MISS Nioka Wozny 57.692 18 60.870 19 37 13

1503 GRAFTANGO Catherine Davies 70.577 29 29

25 25

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

29 29
3113 JALYN ROYRUMBA Rebecca Rundle 61.731 25 0.000 25
395 CAPOTE Ben Paterson 61.522 21 21

2975 IRISH OLIVER Erin Field 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Restricted Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

104 MR BARNABY Carrin Romais 65.7690.000 0.000 0.000 65.769% 10.000
1( )1011585

% % % % %

102 RUBY Michelle Oliver 64.2310.000 0.000 0.000 64.231% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

103 LIBERTY STAR FERGUSON Casey Sanders 63.0770.000 0.000 0.000 63.077% 30.000
3( )1002223

% % % % %

105 HSES DASH Troy Best 62.1150.000 0.000 0.000 62.115% 40.000
4( )304821

% % % % %

106 DALKARA PARK ASTERIX Kerrie Murnane 60.1920.000 0.000 0.000 60.192% 50.000
5( )

% % % % %

107 KIA ORA DELILA Madeleine O"Callahan 56.7310.000 0.000 0.000 56.731% 60.000
6( )

% % % % %

108 HEATHERTON PARK FINALE Jen Best 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3106030

% % % % %

19/09/2015 2:34:16 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Restricted Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 19 September 2015

WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official & Restricted Competition

Ballarat Pony Club

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

105 HSES DASH Troy Best 69.13068.478 0.000 0.000 68.804% 10.000
1( )1( )304821

% % % % %

104 MR BARNABY Carrin Romais 67.82664.578 0.000 0.000 66.202% 20.000
2( )2( )1011585

% % % % %

103 LIBERTY STAR FERGUSON Casey Sanders 66.52259.130 0.000 0.000 62.826% 30.000
3( )3( )1002223

% % % % %

107 KIA ORA DELILA Madeleine O"Callahan 66.08757.391 0.000 0.000 61.739% 40.000
4( )4( )

% % % % %

102 RUBY Michelle Oliver 62.82656.304 0.000 0.000 59.565% 50.000
5( )5( )

% % % % %

106 DALKARA PARK ASTERIX Kerrie Murnane 61.08753.913 0.000 0.000 57.500% 60.000
6( )6( )

% % % % %

108 HEATHERTON PARK FINALE Jen Best 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3106030

% % % % %

19/09/2015 2:52:22 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Annalise LarinJudge E: Belinda Dawkins Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Jackpot Official Restricted Competition

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

104 MR BARNABY Carrin Romais 65.769 30 66.202 29 59 1
105 HSES DASH Troy Best 62.115 27 68.804 30 57 2
103 LIBERTY STAR FERGUSON Casey Sanders 63.077 28 62.826 28 56 3
102 RUBY Michelle Oliver 64.231 29 59.565 26 55 4
107 KIA ORA DELILA Madeleine O"Callahan 56.731 25 61.739 27 52 5
106 DALKARA PARK ASTERIX Kerrie Murnane 60.192 26 57.500 25 51 6
108 HEATHERTON PARK FINALE Jen Best 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Restricted Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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